21 NCAC 32D
21 NCAC 32D
21 NCAC 32D
21 NCAC 32D
21 NCAC 32D
21 NCAC 32D
21 NCAC 32D
21 NCAC 32D
21 NCAC 32D

History Note:

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109

SUBCHAPTER 32D - APPROVAL OF ASSISTANT TO PHYSICIAN

DEFINITIONS

APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL

REQUIREMENTS FOR APPROVAL

MORAL CHARACTER

REQUIREMENTS FOR RECOGNITION OF TRAINING PROGRAMS
TERMINATION OF APPROVAL

METHOD OF PERFORMANCE

FEES

FORMS

Authority G.S. 90-15; 90-18(13); 90-18.1;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1982;

Amended Eff. December 1, 1984; July 1, 1983;
February 11, 1979;

Repealed Eff. June 1, 1990.



