SUBCHAPTER 32D - APPROVAL OF ASSISTANT TO PHYSICIAN

21 NCAC 32D .0101	DEFINITIONS
21 NCAC 32D .0102	APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL
21 NCAC 32D .0103	REQUIREMENTS FOR APPROVAL
21 NCAC 32D .0104	MORAL CHARACTER
21 NCAC 32D .0105	REQUIREMENTS FOR RECOGNITION OF TRAINING PROGRAMS
21 NCAC 32D .0106	TERMINATION OF APPROVAL
21 NCAC 32D .0107	METHOD OF PERFORMANCE
21 NCAC 32D .0108	FEES
21 NCAC 32D .0109	FORMS

History Note: Authority G.S. 90-15; 90-18(13); 90-18.1;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1982;

Amended Eff. December 1, 1984; July 1, 1983;

February 11, 1979; Repealed Eff. June 1, 1990.